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Dealership City/County License No. 

CANCELLED: 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

REVOKED: 

   

   

   

SUSPENDED: 

Elite Auto Fleet, LLC Tampa/Hillsborough VI-1109099 

Ghaddar Motors, Inc. dba Ghaddar Motors Tampa/Hillsborough VI-1039697 

Copa Investment Corp Miami/Dade VI-1107401 

Auto Bid Master USA, Inc. Miami/Dade VI/SD-1084198 

Nationwide Auto Finance, Inc. Miami/Dade VI-1085376 

Automotive Dealer Direct, LLC North Miami Beach/Dade VI-1100681 

Car Plus Solutions, Inc. Miami/Dade VI-1013420 

Parliament Motor Coach Corporation Clearwater/Pinellas VI-1053360 

J & D Int’l Export, LLC Miami/Dade VI-1064916 

Rondon Motors, LLC Miami/Dade VI-1105036 

True Fit Mint, LLC Miami/Dade VI-1105376 

Auto World Group, LLC Princeton/Dade VI-1103638 

University Auto & Truck Store Corp Miami/Dade VI-1006351 

E & L Auto, LLC Oldsmar/Pinellas VI-1108236 

Unique Bodyworks, Inc. dba Unique 

Automotive 

Miami/Dade VI-1045819 

R & R Auto Sport Cars, LLC Doral/Dade VI-1061525 

Serps, Inc. Miami/Dade VI-1098538 

Xtreme Auto Care, Inc. Opa Locka/Dade VI-1048161 

Jordi’s Motors, LLC Miami/Dade VI-1064718 

World Wide Auto Sales Finance, LLC Miami/Dade VI-1110013 

Rance Auto, Inc. Winter Haven/Polk VI-1102316 

Susan DeCrescenzo dba A1 Auto Sales Hernando/Citrus VI-1032136 

Transportation World, Inc. Tampa/Hillsborough VI-1077396 



Best Choice Auto Sales, Inc. Clearwater/Pinellas VI-1059816 

Cars To Go Service Center Corp Tampa/Hillsborough VI-1062501 

Starstruck Auto Sales, LLC Winter Haven/Polk VI-1091138 

305 Auto Enterprise Corp. Opa Locka/Dade VI-1099497 

D & P of Miami Corp Miami/Dade VI-1060556 

MBZ Miami USA Corp Miami Gardens/Miami VI-1051200 

Easy Car, LLC Miami/Dade VI-1105580 

Ideal Motors of Tampa, Inc. Tampa/Hillsborough VI-1100257 

   

   

REINSTATED: 

Evans Wholesale Autos, LLC Orlando/Orange VW-1081244 

   

   

   

   
 

 

The listings are valid as of the date posted.  If there is any question about the 

status of a dealer listed you may wish to contact your local DMV Regional 

Office for verification. 


